
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
  

 
 

 
     

 
 
  



 
 

 
 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 















37
34 34

2
5 5

1 1 10 0 0
0

10

20

30

40

35 34 33

4 4 5
1 2 20 0 0

0

10

20

30

40







 

 









9
10 10

5
4 4

0 0 00 0 0
0
2
4
6
8
10
12

9 9 9

5 5 5

0 0 00 0 0
0
2
4
6
8
10
12




	表紙
	まえがき
	目次
	研究の概要
	理科
	事例１
	事例２
	事例３

	外国語科（英語）
	事例１
	事例２
	事例３

	家庭科
	事例１
	事例２

	農業科
	事例１
	事例２

	工業科
	事例１
	事例２

	商業科
	事例１
	事例２




